VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN WEST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

206958- 57
310188-79
280541- 17
309111-69
309111-69
310188-79
281540- 46
309111-69
300732-32
310188-79
309111-69
280541- 17
310188-79
208922- 81
206958- 57
280541- 17
280541-17
280541- 17
280541- 17
280541-17
206958- 57
307951-73
281283- 80
281393- 93
280541- 17
281393-93
281283- 80
281283- 80
280541- 17
281283- 80
309111-69
280541- 17
309111-69
281283- 80
281283- 80
280541- 17
280541- 17
280541- 17
281283- 80
280541- 17
280541- 17
281540- 46
309111-69
280541- 17
280541- 17
280541- 17
280541- 17
309111-69
281283- 80
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
280541- 17
309111-69
309111-69
309111-69
171932- 48
309111-69
281540- 46
309111-69
310188-79
310188-79
195798- 52
309111-69
310188-79
309111-69
280541- 17
309111-69
310188-79
307951-73
281283- 80
309879-61

ELSEN THEO

BUELENS KI M

LI SMONT PATRI CK

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
BUELENS KI M
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
VANDENHOVE BENNY
BUELENS KI M

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
LI SMONT PATRI CK
BUELENS KI M

MATTERNE ETI ENNE
ELSEN THEO

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

ELSEN THEO

PI TTOWI LS JEF
MONETTE FRANK
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

LI SMONT PATRI CK
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
MONETTE FRANK

MONETTE FRANK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
MONETTE FRANK

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
LI SMONT PATRI CK

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
MONETTE FRANK

MONETTE FRANK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
MONETTE FRANK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
MONETTE FRANK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
LI SMONT PATRI CK

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
JANSSENS ROVAI NE

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
BUELENS KI M

BUELENS KI M

GERRI' TS JULI EN

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
BUELENS KI M

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
LI SMONT PATRI CK

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
BUELENS KI M

PI TTOWI LS JEF
MONETTE FRANK

DONVI L ALEX

Geneent AD
Localit EN

BEKKEVO 32
MOLENBE 50
BEKKEVO 87
KORTENA 80
KORTENA 80
MOLENBE 50
VI SSENA 56
KORTENA 80
HOELEDE 41
MOLENBE 50
KORTENA 80
BEKKEVO 87
MOLENBE 50
Bl NKOM 37
BEKKEVO 32
BEKKEVO 87
BEKKEVO 87
BEKKEVO 87
BEKKEVO 87
BEKKEVO 87
BEKKEVO 32
MEENSEL 19
D EST 48
KERSBEE 30
BEKKEVO 87
KERSBEE 30
DI EST 48
DI EST 48
BEKKEVO 87
DI EST 48
KORTENA 80
BEKKEVO 87
KORTENA 80
DI EST 48
D EST 48
BEKKEVO 87
BEKKEVO 87
BEKKEVO 87
DI EST 48
BEKKEVO 87
BEKKEVO 87
VI SSENA 56
KORTENA 80
BEKKEVO 87
BEKKEVO 87
BEKKEVO 87
BEKKEVO 87
KORTENA 80
DI EST 48
VI SSENA 56
VI SSENA 56
VI SSENA 56
VI SSENA 56
BEKKEVO 87
KORTENA 80
KORTENA 80
KORTENA 80
MEENSEL 28
KORTENA 80
VI SSENA 56
KORTENA 80
MCOLENBE 50
MOLENBE 50
KAGCGEVI 14
KORTENA 80
MOLENBE 50
KORTENA 80
BEKKEVO 87
KORTENA 80
MOLENBE 50
MEENSEL 19
DI EST 48
KAPELLE 16

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
9 216331
2 211846
80 214559
34 212390
58 2
40 2
7 202126
12 3
33 209712
36 3
36 4
78 2
29 4
29 204348
1 2
4 3
56 4
8 5
34 6
55 7
17 3
12 207924
43 220839
21 210410
70 8
2 2
26 2
31 3
30 9
33 4
1 5
29 10
68 6
6 5
38 6
15 11
76 12
43 13
9 7
25 14
33 15
23 2
8 7
9 16
82 17
51 18
64 19
5 8
8 8
3 3
44 4
38 5
9 6
72 20
40 9
46 10
35 11
22 207609
23 12
22 7
50 13
25 5
38 6
8 219719
4 14
15 7
10 15
24 21
64 16
47 8
7 2
28 9
14 209568

Ri ng
Bague

201377520
201578120
211967720
209938820
209937220
201573520
201072320
209931820
209795420
201570920
209939620
211977920
201572920
201596520
201373120
211975220
211975720
211977220
211978020
211966620
201373320
201160420
212004620
201319320
211972520
201322820
212001620
212002020
211967820
212000720
209934820
211963420
209935520
212001820
212006220
211982020
211978620
211973520
212006820
211966920
211985020
201070120
209933520
211970820
211961620
211976120
211974020
209940520
212000120
201071020
201070820
201062520
201070320
211972820
209942320
209942020
209947720
212166920
209934120
201074220
209939720
201578720
201570820
211992420
209933120
201574220
209935220
211962920
209935020
201575920
201160320
212003220
201359520

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
136
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

280541- 17
280541- 17
208922- 81
280541- 17
280541- 17
280695-74
300732-32
280541- 17
280541-17
208922-81
281393-93
198090- 16
206958- 57
281540- 46
281283- 80
281393- 93
307951-73
309111-69
309111-69
309111-69
300732-32
300732-32
281283- 80
281283- 80
309111-69
280541- 17
309111-69
309111-69
281283- 80
195798- 52
309111-69
309111-69
198090- 16
198090- 16
208922- 81
206958- 57
309111-69
309111-69
309111-69
282178-05
195798- 52
132328- 20
142491- 95
208922- 81
309111-69
309111-69
309879-61
281540- 46
309879-61
281540- 46
171932- 48
195798- 52
171932- 48
206958- 57
171932- 48
195798- 52
206958- 57
281393- 93
206958- 57
144998- 80
300732-32
281393-93
300732-32
300732-32
281393-93
198090- 16
310188-79
310188-79
198090- 16
310188-79
310188-79
171932- 48
310188-79
280541- 17
310188-79
142491- 95
310188-79
208922- 81
280541- 17
310188-79

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
MATTERNE ETI ENNE

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
JACOBS B. K. M
VANDENHOVE BENNY

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
ELSEN THEO

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MONETTE FRANK
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

PI TTOWI LS JEF

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
VANDENHOVE BENNY
VANDENHOVE BENNY
MONETTE FRANK

MONETTE FRANK

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
LI SMONT PATRI CK

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
MONETTE FRANK

GERRI' TS JULI EN

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
MATTERNE ETI ENNE

ELSEN THEO

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN

BEELEN DANI EL
GERRI' TS JULI EN
BEELEN ANDRE
VEUCHELEN FRANS
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
DONVI L ALEX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
DONVI L ALEX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
GERRI TS JULI EN
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
ELSEN THEO
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
GERRI TS JULI EN
ELSEN THEO
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
ELSEN THEO

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
VANDENHOVE BENNY
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VANDENHOVE BENNY
VANDENHOVE BENNY
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
BUELENS KI M
BUELENS KI M
STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
BUELENS KI M
BUELENS KI M
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
BUELENS KI M

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BUELENS KI M
VEUCHELEN FRANS
BUELENS KI M
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
LI SMONT PATRI CK
BUELENS KI M

BEKKEVO 87
BEKKEVO 87
Bl NKOM 37
BEKKEVO 87
BEKKEVO 87
VI SSENA 9
HOELEDE 41
BEKKEVO 87
BEKKEVO 87
Bl NKOM 37
KERSBEE 30
Bl NKOM 26
BEKKEVO 32
VI SSENA 56
D EST 48
KERSBEE 30
MEENSEL 19
KORTENA 80
KORTENA 80
KORTENA 80
HCELEDE 41
HOELEDE 41
DI EST 48
D EST 48
KORTENA 80
BEKKEVO 87
KORTENA 80
KORTENA 80
D EST 48
KAGGEVI 14
KORTENA 80
KORTENA 80
Bl NKOM 26
Bl NKOM 26
Bl NKOM 37
BEKKEVO 32
KORTENA 80
KORTENA
KORTENA
KUMTI CH
KAGGEVI
WAANRCD
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
KORTENA
KORTENA
KAPELLE
VI SSENA
KAPELLE
VI SSENA
MEENSEL
KAGGEVI
MEENSEL
BEKKEVO
VEENSEL
KAGGEVI
BEKKEVO
KERSBEE
BEKKEVO
Bl NKOM
HOELEDE
KERSBEE
HCELEDE
HOELEDE
KERSBEE
Bl NKOM
MOLENBE
MOLENBE
Bl NKOM
MOLENBE
MOLENBE
MEENSEL
MOLENBE 50
BEKKEVO 87
MOLENBE 50
Bl NKOM 41
MOLENBE 50
Bl NKOM 37
BEKKEVO 87
MOLENBE 50

22

23

2

24

25
202467
2

26

27

3

3
205636
4

8
10
4

3
17
18
19

3

4
11
12
20
28
21
22
13

2
23
24

20424

=
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PW B RNR PR
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211976220
211972120
201143020
211963520
211967120
211664620
209791720
211977620
211973220
172885220
201320820
201044620
201374720
201063320
212002320
201320420
201159120
209936820
209939820
209947920
209792020
209796620
212002120
212003020
209932520
211971120
209934620
209934720
204950620
211994020
209936220
209934420
201041320
201048320
172900520
201374520
209939420
209941220
209932420
201670220
211990420
201543420
201434520
201142420
209940420
209935320
201358020
201060320
201358220
201071720
212167120
211994520
212164520
201375820
212166720
211992320
201374220
201323320
201375920
201451720
209791220
201319620
209791920
209791520
201320120
201044120
201578220
201571920
201046820
201570220
201574120
212165920
201570720
211983520
201575320
201428520
201572220
201595520
211961420
201571120

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

37330
37340
32020
38060
38070
31280
35280
38100
38110
32350
36000
33224
39170
31300
41510
36070
34450
37130
37140
37140
35480
35500
41590
41590
37190
38350
37240
37240
42140
41400
37540
37570
34124
34164
33340
40170
38060
38060
38130
31470
42230
38470
34300
34020
38370
38430
37090
33060
37160
33100
36180
43080
36250
41200
36280
43160
41230
38040
41240
34380
37450
38090
37500
37500
38140
35384
39160
39190
35504
39210
39220
36590
39230
40550
39240
35410
39270
35140
41040
39340

1825.
1824.
1823.
1816.
1816.
1816.
1816.
1815.
1815.
1815.
1813.
1813.
1813.
1812.
1812.
1812.
1811.
1811.
1811.
1811.
1810.
1810.
1810.
1810.
1810.
1809.
1809.
1809.
1806.
1805.
1801.
1800.
1800.
1799.
1799.
1798.
1798.
1798.
1796.
1795.
1795.
1793.
1792.
1792.
1790.
1789.
1788.
1787.
1787.
1786.
1785.
1784.
1783.
1782.
1782.
1782.
1782.
1782.
1781.
1781.
1780.
1780.
1779.
1779.
1779.
1778.
1776.
1775.
1775.
1774.
1774.
1774.
1774.
1774.
1774.
1773.
1773.
1773.
1772.
1771.

2573
9986
9929
7570
5006
3906
2125
7320
4760
0822
8793
7951
5895
7892
3841
0568
9739
9437
6861
6861
9845
4633
4031
4031
3992
3521
1141
1141
7003
9096
4419
6783
5604
5099
3660
5118
3912
3912
6164
8581
3343
9554
1135
0023
5578
0496
8860
1441
1063
0913
1161
3990
3271
9478
5615
4689
2134
1287
9687
6894
9936
8718
7341
7341
6166
2428
2381
4938
1727
9979
7501
6887
5023
4369
2546
7819
5119
3410
2384
7814

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
136
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
157
159
160
160
162
163
164
164
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
203
205
206
207
207
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

309111-69
310188-79
282178-05
142527- 34
142527- 34
282178-05
280541- 17
280541- 17
281283- 80
171932- 48
280541- 17
280541- 17
280541- 17
281283- 80
309111-69
144998- 80
281283- 80
281283- 80
280541- 17
198090- 16
280541-17
208922-81
142491- 95
281283- 80
198090- 16
309111-69
206958- 57
198090- 16
307951-73
281540- 46
195798- 52
195798- 52
281540- 46
281540- 46
144998- 80
309111-69
281393- 93
309111-69
307951-73
309111-69
282178-05
309111-69
309111-69
144998- 80
310188-79
144998- 80
208922- 81
195798- 52
300732-32
281540- 46
281540- 46
310188-79
142527- 34
280541- 17
280541- 17
280541- 17
300732-32
310188-79
310188-79
309879-61
309879-61
310188-79
281393-93
281393- 93
281540- 46
195798- 52
198090- 16
310188-79
307951-73
281540- 46
281540- 46
309111-69
142527- 34
281540- 46
280695-74
198090- 16
195798- 52
280695-74
142491- 95
310188-79

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
BUELENS KI M

BEELEN DANI EL
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
BEELEN DANI EL

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
MONETTE FRANK
JANSSENS ROVAI NE

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
MONETTE FRANK

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
MONETTE FRANK

MONETTE FRANK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
STOCKX GEBROEDERS

LI SMONT PATRI CK
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
VEUCHELEN FRANS
MONETTE FRANK

STOCKX GEBROEDERS

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
ELSEN THEO

STOCKX GEBROEDERS

PI TTOWI LS JEF
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
GERRI TS JULI EN

GERRI' TS JULI EN
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VLEM NCKX HUBERT

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
PI TTOWI LS JEF

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
BEELEN DANI EL

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
BUELENS KI M

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
GERRI' TS JULI EN
VANDENHOVE BENNY
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
BUELENS KI M
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANDENHOVE BENNY
BUELENS KI M

BUELENS KI'M

DONVI L ALEX

DONVI L ALEX

BUELENS KI M
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
GERRI TS JULI EN

STOCKX GEBROEDERS
BUELENS KI M

PI TTOWI LS JEF
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
JACOBS B. K. M

STOCKX GEBROEDERS
GERRI TS JULI EN
JACOBS B. K. M
VEUCHELEN FRANS
BUELENS KI M

KORTENA
MOLENBE
KUMTI CH
RANSBER
RANSBER 23
KUMTI CH 18
BEKKEVO 87
BEKKEVO 87
D EST 48
MEENSEL 28
BEKKEVO 87
BEKKEVO 87
BEKKEVO 87
DIEST 48
KORTENA 80
Bl NKOM 27
DI EST 48
DI EST 48
BEKKEVO 87
Bl NKOM 26
BEKKEVO 87
Bl NKOM 37
Bl NKOM 41
D EST 48
Bl NKOM 26
KORTENA 80
BEKKEVO 32
Bl NKOM 26
MEENSEL
VI SSENA
KAGGEVI
KAGGEVI
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
Bl NKOM
KORTENA
KERSBEE
KORTENA
MEENSEL
KORTENA
KUMTI CH
KORTENA
KORTENA
Bl NKOM
MOLENBE
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
KAGGEVI
HOELEDE
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
MOLENBE
RANSBER 23
BEKKEVO 87
BEKKEVO 87
BEKKEVO 87
HCELEDE 41
MOLENBE 50
MOLENBE 50
KAPELLE 16
KAPELLE 16
MOLENBE 50
KERSBEE 30
KERSBEE 30
VI SSENA 56
KAGGEVI 14
Bl NKOM 26
MOLENBE 50
MEENSEL 19
VI SSENA 56
VI SSENA 56
KORTENA 80
RANSBER 23
VI SSENA 56
VI SSENA 9
Bl NKOM
KAGGEVI
VI SSENA 9
Bl NKOM
MOLENBE

80
50
18
23

30
17

210497

209934520
201576320
201675720
209971620
209971320
201676320
211974220
211969920
212001020
212164720
211965120
211975520
211976820
212004120
209943420
201451120
212004420
212006720
211972420
201045820
211970320
172884820
201433620
212002520
201047620
209942520
201373720
201048420
201159520
201072720
211992820
211991320
201073620
201062320
201449120
209941820
201320620
209937620
201159920
209940220
201676420
209937520
209941520
201448420
201572520
201452420
172900120
211993220
209795220
201062220
201063420
201572820
209972320
211963120
211966520
211960120
209794320
201577720
201570120
201359820
201358720
201574620
201322620
201323720
201062820
211991820
201048220
201571220
201160220
201061820
201073120
209931120
209975520
201074320
211662820
201044820
211992720
211662620
201435420
201577120

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

39550
39420
33300
39020
39020
33370
41280
41280
45050
37360
41350
41350
41370
45120
40260
35490
45140
45150
41450
36424
41540
36130
36420
45390
37004
40540
43090
37074
38380
35240
45270
45310
35310
35350
36490
41420
40340
41590
39260
42000
35200
42020
42040
37230
41480
37260
37300
46220
40380
36230
36230
42000
41140
43360
43360
43400
40550
42090
42110
40590
41030
42300
41420
41430
37000
47130
39124
42500
40350
37160
37190
43170
42150
37240
37370
39284
47400
37400
39160
43160

1771.
1769.
1768.
1768.
1768.
1766.
1766.
1766.
1765.
1765.
1764.
1764.
1764.
1763.
1763.
1763.
1763.
1763.
1762.
1761.
1760.
1758.
1758.
1757.
1757.
1756.
1756.
1755.
1752.
1751.
1751.
1750.
1749.
1748.
1748.
1745.
1745.
1741.
1740.
1740.
1740.
1740.
1739.
1739.
1739.
1739.
1739.
1738.
1738.
1736.
1736.
1736.
1736.
1735.
1735.
1734.
1734.
1734.
1733.
1732.
1731.
1729.
1728.
1728.
1727.
1727.
1725.
1724.
1724.
1723.
1722.
1722.
1721.
1721.
1721.
1721.
1721.
1720.
1720.
1718.

1466
8079
6960
3870
3870
8799
4023
4023
5350
3827
7073
7073
2237
8898
5483
4854
4203
1856
2916
9902
1231
3364
3290
5726
4725
7411
6464
7219
6609
5251
4468
5165
7562
7469
3892
1931
1756
1395
9210
9016
5809
4261
9508
9489
2939
2081
1319
7418
4250
7263
7263
4426
2964
9142
9142
9784
3515
3103
8371
2055
2515
3551
9236
6868
5726
1243
0377
6621
3179
6441
9095
7795
8569
6865
4142
1874
0366
6827
4891
5992

154
155
156
157
157
159
160
160
162
163
164
164
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
203
205
206
207
207
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



234 142491-95
235 206958- 57
236 309111-69
237 309111-69
238 171932-48

VEUCHELEN FRANS
ELSEN THEO

Bl NKOM 41
BEKKEVO 32

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN KORTENA 80
DE KERF - STEENBERGEN KORTENA 80

JANSSENS ROVAI NE

MEENSEL 28

BE 201427720 09. 39260
BE 201372620 09. 45550
BE 209933820 09. 43400
BE 209931720 09. 43410
00 212166520 09. 40540

1718. 0882
1718. 0490
1717. 4394
1717. 2079
1717. 1960



